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TH Series Hydraulic Test Hoses can be installed at any point of the hydraulic system where pressure is to be 
monitored.
TH Series Test Hoses provide perfect solutions and remote control for hard-to-reach locations and simplify the 
control.
The micro-bore hose is extremely flexible that it can be installed easily.
The screw-in design allows test hoses to be connected directly with the fluid even when the system is in operation 
and under high pressure.

TH Serisi Manometre Test Hortumları, hidrolik sistemde basıncın izlenebileceği herhangi bir noktada 
kullanılabilirler.
TH Serisi Manometre Test Hortumları ulaşılması zor konumdaki yerlerde uzaktan kontrol için mükemmel çözüm
sağlarlar.
Mikro delikli hortum kolayca monte edilebilecek şekilde son derece esnektir.
Vidalı dizayn sayesinde test hortumları sistem çalışırken ve yüksek basınç altındayken bile sisteme bağlanabilirler.

TH  SERİSİ HİDROLİK MANOMETRE TEST HORTUMLARI

Dn2   5 - 2,2 Kevlar
630 Bar
Otomat Çeliği
M16x2 - 1/4" BSP / M16X2 - M16X2
Nitril O-ring (NBR)
-30 °C ile +110 °C
Galvaniz (Chrome III pasivasyon)
Yapılabilir.(0-100 Bar)
Yapılabilir.(0-100 Bar)
Basınç ölçme, test ve kontrol, yağlama

TH   SERIES HYDRAULIC TEST HOSES

Dn2   5 - 2,2 Kevlar
630 Bar
Carbon Steel
M16x2 - 1/4" BSP / M16X2 - M16X2
Nitrile O-ring (NBR)
-30 °C and +110 °C
Zinc Plating (Cr III Passivation)
Allowed (0-100 Bar)
Allowed (0-100 Bar)
Pressure control & testing, lubrication

Hortum
Çalışma Basıncı
Rekor Malzemesi 
Vida Ölçüsü
Sızdırmazlık 
Çalışma Sıcaklığı 
Kaplama
Basınç Altında Takılabilme 
Basınç Altında Çıkarılabilme 
Kullanım Alanı: 

Hose
Working Pressure 
Fittings Material
Thread Size 
Sealing
Working Temperature
Plating
Connection Under Pressure
Disconnection Under Pressure 
Applications 

FER-RO / TH SERİSİ HİDROLİK MANOMETRE TEST HORTUMLARI
FER-RO / TH SERIES HYDRAULIC TEST HOSES

Teknik Özellikler / Technical Specifications
 Kod 
(Code)

Uzunluk
(Length)
cm.

 Kod 
(Code)

630
630
630
630
630
630

Çalışma Basıncı
(Working Pressure)

  Bar
THM162M16250
THM162M162100
THM162M162150
THM162M162200
THM162M162250
THM162M162300

Uzunluk
(Length)
cm.
50
100
150
200
250
300

630
630
630
630
630
630
630

Çalışma Basıncı
(Working Pressure)

  Bar
THM162G1450
THM162G14100
THM162G14150
THM162G14200
THM162G14250
THM162G14300
THG14G14105

50
100
150
200
250
300
105

1/4" BSP-1/4" BSP TEST HORTUMLARINDA SADECE 105 CM. SEÇENEĞİ MEVCUTTUR
/ 1/4" BSP - 1/4 BSP TEST HOSES HAVE ONLY 105 CM. OPTION


