



TH SERİSİ HİDROLİK MANOMETRE TEST HORTUMLARI

TH Serisi Manometre Test Hortumları, hidrolik sistemde basıncın izlenebileceği herhangi bir noktada kullanılabilirler.

TH Serisi Manometre Test Hortumları ulaşılmaz yerlerde uzaktan kontrol için mükemmel çözümler sağlarlar.

Mikro delikli hortum kolayca monte edilebilecek şekilde son derece esnekler.

Vidalı dizayn sayesinde test hortumları sistem çalışırken ve yüksek basınç altındayken bile sisteme bağlanabilirler.



Hortum	Dn2 5 - 2,2 Kevlar
Çalışma Basıncı	630 Bar
Rekor Malzemesi	Otomat Çeliği
Vida Ölçüsü	M16x2 - 1/4" BSP / M16X2 - M16X2
Sızdırmazlık	Nitril O-ring (NBR)
Çalışma Sıcaklığı	-30 °C ile +110 °C
Kaplama	Galvaniz (Chrome III pasivasyon)
Basınç Altında Takılabilme	Yapılabilir.(0-100 Bar)
Basınç Altında Çıkarılabilme	Yapılabilir.(0-100 Bar)
Kullanım Alanı:	Basınç ölçme, test ve kontrol, yağlama

TH SERIES HYDRAULIC TEST HOSES

TH Series Hydraulic Test Hoses can be installed at any point of the hydraulic system where pressure is to be monitored.

TH Series Test Hoses provide perfect solutions and remote control for hard-to-reach locations and simplify the control.

The micro-bore hose is extremely flexible that it can be installed easily.

The screw-in design allows test hoses to be connected directly with the fluid even when the system is in operation and under high pressure.



Hose	Dn2 5 - 2,2 Kevlar
Working Pressure	630 Bar
Fittings Material	Carbon Steel
Thread Size	M16x2 - 1/4" BSP / M16X2 - M16X2
Sealing	Nitrile O-ring (NBR)
Working Temperature	-30 °C and +110 °C
Plating	Zinc Plating (Cr III Passivation)
Connection Under Pressure	Allowed (0-100 Bar)
Disconnection Under Pressure	Allowed (0-100 Bar)
Applications	Pressure control & testing, lubrication

Teknik Özellikler / Technical Specifications

Kod (Code)	Çalışma Basıncı (Working Pressure) Bar	Uzunluk (Length) cm.
THM162G1450	630	50
THM162G14100	630	100
THM162G14150	630	150
THM162G14200	630	200
THM162G14250	630	250
THM162G14300	630	300
THG14G14105	630	105

Kod (Code)	Çalışma Basıncı (Working Pressure) Bar	Uzunluk (Length) cm.
THM162M16250	630	50
THM162M162100	630	100
THM162M162150	630	150
THM162M162200	630	200
THM162M162250	630	250
THM162M162300	630	300

1/4" BSP-1/4" BSP TEST HORTUMLARINDA SADECE 105 CM. SEÇENEĞİ MEVCUTTUR
/ 1/4" BSP - 1/4" BSP TEST HOSES HAVE ONLY 105 CM. OPTION

96



FER-RO / TH SERİSİ HİDROLİK MANOMETRE TEST HORTUMLARI
FER-RO / TH SERIES HYDRAULIC TEST HOSES